SS--SSeerriieess
Light/Medium Commercial and Multi-Family Housing
S-Series.2006.MS-MS1.qxd  7/10/06  10:28 AM  Page 1
Application
Interior light to medium use commercial doors; office
tenant spaces, laboratories; Heavy duty residential doors
and multi-family housing.
Performance Features

ProductQty LatchHand Strike Additional DetailsDim
EXAMPLE
How to Order
To order Schlage products, descriptive data should be in the same sequence as shown.
Line Outside Inside DR
Item Des Fin Des Fin Thk
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
ProductQty LatchHand Strike Additional DetailsDim
1 Line item number
2 Quantity
3 Complete model number with function and cylinder type
4 / 5 Outside design / finish.
6 / 7 Inside design / finish. Leave blank if same as outside.
8       Hand
9       Latch. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional latch. LLL=Less Latch.
10       Strike. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional strike. LLL=Less Strike.
11      Door thickness, if non-standard. Example: 200 = 2 .̋
12    Dimension for strike lip lengths. See strike page for availability of specific dimensions with specific strikes.
100 = 1˝
118 = 1⅛˝
114 = 1¼˝
138 = 1⅜˝
112 = 1½˝
134 = 1¾˝
200 = 2˝
13   Keying detail (e.g. key symbol, keyway, bitting) and other special requirements.
To order cylinder options, change “PD” at the end of the model number as follows:
S51PD Standard
S51LD Less standard cylinder (For Primus cylinder, specify this option and order Primus cylinder separately.)
S51JD Prepared for full size interchangeable core, less core
S51RD With full size conventional interchangeable core installed. Order control keys separately.
S51TD With full size (temporary) construction core installed.  Order all keys separately.
S-Series.2006.MS-MS1.qxd  7/10/06  10:28 AM  Page 11
© 2006 Ingersoll Rand Company Limited    Pub No. MS-M/S1   Rev. 07/06
Ingersoll Rand’s Security Technologies Sector is a leading global provider of products and services that make  environments safe,
secure and productive. The Sector’s market-leading products include electronic and biometric   access control systems; time and